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BACHELOR OF TECHONOLOGY (Computer Engineering)
B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) (2018 Pattern)
Examination of December 2019
Under Faculty of SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
INSTRUCTIONS FOR CANDIDATES

. Candidates are required to be present at the examination centre,
FIFTEEN MINUTES before the time fixed for the first paper and
TEN MINUTES before the time of each subsequent paper.

o Candidates are forbidden from taking any material into the
examination hall that can be used for malpractice at the time of
examination.

. Candidates are requested to see the Notice Board for their
place of examination regularly for changes if any, that may be
notified later in the program.

« No request for any special concession such as a change in time or any
day fixed for the University Examination on any ground shall be
granted.

« Candidates are requested to note the Day, Date and Time of every
Paper on every day.

« Use of non-programmable calculator is permitted.
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ch. (Computer Engineéring) (2018 Pattern)
| SEMESTER-I
|
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHES18101 PHYSICS 20/11/2019 | Wednesday | 11:00 am to 01:15 pm
BTECHESIS102 | MATHEMATICS -1 22/11/2019 |  Friday | 11:00 am to 01:15 pm
INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER
BTECHCS18106 PROGRAMMING 25/11/2019 | Monday | 11:00 am to 01:15 pm
BTECHES18105 ' | CHEMISTRY 27/11/2019 | Wednesday | 11:00 am to 01:15 pm
BTECHME18103 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 29/11/2019 |  Friday 11:00 am to 01:15 pm
| _ 3
BTECHES18104 ENGLISH 30/11/2019 | Saturday | 11:00 amto 01:15 pm
|
\ SEMESTER-II
Course Code ¢ourse Name Date Day Time
" PHYSICS FOR MECHANICAL - :
BTECHES18209 ' | ENGINEERS 21/11/2019 | Thursday | 03:00 pm to 05:15pm
|
| GRAPHICS FOR MECHANICAL |
BTECHMEI18211 | | ENGINEERS 23/11/2019 | Saturday | 03:00 pm to 05:15pm
[ PROBLEM SOLVING AND
BTECHCS18205 PROGRAMMING 02/12/2019 | Monday | 03:00 pm to 05:15pm
BASIC ELECTRONICS '
BTECHCS18201 ENGINEERING 03/12/2019 | Tuesday | 03:00 pm to 05:15pm
BTECHCS18203 E\NGINEERING MECHANICS 04/12/2019 | Wednesday | 03:00 pm to 05:15pm
BTECHES18202 MATHEMATICSTI 11/12/2019 | Wednesday | 03:00 pm to 05:15pm
, IR |
| INTRODUCTION TO |
BTECHMEI8212 || MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12/12/2019 | Thursday | 03:00 pm to 05:15pm
BBTECHESIS10s | CHEMISTRY 13/12/2019 | Friday | 03:00 pm to 05:15pm
BTECHES18210 | CHEMISTRY 14/12/2019 | Saturday | 03:00 pm to 05:i5pm
BBTECHESIS102 | MATHEMATICS -1 16/12/2019 | Monday | 03:00 pm to 05:15pm
BTECHES18204 ENGLISH 17/12/2019 | Tuesday | 03:00 pm to 05:15pm




~ SEMESTER-III

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

BTECHCS18301 Jars S 21/11/2019 | Thursday | 11:00 am to 01:15 pm
BTECHCS18307 Introduction to Business Analytics | 53/11/7019 | Saturday | 11:00 am to 01:15 pm
BTECHCS18308 Information Security Fundamentals | 53/11/7019 | Saturday | 11:00 am to 01:15 pm
BTECHCS18302 oesssop Rl 26/11/2019 | Tuesday | 11:00 am to 01:15 pm
BTECHCS18303 Discrste Mathematics 28/11/2019 | Thursday | 11:00 amto 01:15 pm

Date: 31/10/2019

- V)
i

{

Controller of Examination

Vishwakarma University




